Zomercompetitie Prometheus 2020

Rang

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Naam

EnnoDr
PaulDijk

Olaf Duin
Rossend Llurba
AndreGee

Arné Heijmans
Fred Slemmer
Elly Legerstee
Eliza Guse

Bart Moors
Juliet Moll

Kees van 't Hul
Karel Mulder
Lowie Geertse
Siebe Auwerda
Henk Schreuder
Sjoerd de Haan
Gaby de Haan
Huib Woudstra
Ank Hoogeveen

Tineke Ruiter

Week1l
9 juni

54,63%
54,63%

51,16%
51,16%
70,14%
70,14%
49,31%

47,45%
57,18%
45,14%
45,14%
51,16%
51,16%
57,18%
46,30%
50,46%

Week2
16 juni

49,74%
49,74%
57,81%

60,42%
60,42%
48,96%
48,96%
57,81%
57,81%
49,22%
57,81%
55,47%

46,35%
46,35%

47,92%

Week3
23 juni

50,09%
50,09%

53,73%
53,73%
54,62%
54,62%
49,91%
49,91%
55,47%

40,02%
40,02%
49,46%
49,46%
48,64%
43,66%

Week4
30 juni

62,24%
62,24%

45,83%
45,83%
48,44%
48,44%
53,39%
53,39%
60,94%
55,99%
54,17%
54,17%

50,52%
55,99%
55,99%

Week5
7 juli

68,45%
68,45%

65,48%
65,48%

46,13%
46,13%

51,19%
52,38%
52,38%
54,17%
54,17%
51,19%

Week6
14 juli

63,80%
60,94%
60,94%

51,56%
51,56%
50,00%
50,00%
63,80%

65,36%
54,69%
54,69%
47,14%
47,14%
65,36%
49,48%

Week?7
21 juli

55,27%
49,13%
53,30%
55,27%
62,67%
62,67%
56,66%
56,66%
45,31%
45,31%
49,13%
53,30%

51,25%

51,25%

52,49%
55,59%

Week8
28 juli

49,48%

53,13%
53,13%
60,42%
60,42%
52,86%
52,86%
52,60%
40,63%

50,00%
40,63%
53,65%
53,39%

Bijgewerkt op :

Week9 Week10
4 aug 11 aug

54,43%

57,44%

54,43% 57,44%

55,73%
55,73%
45,05%
45,05%
69,79% 50,00%
69,79% 50,00%
31,85%
57,29% 57,74%
57,29% 57,74%
57,81% 52,38%
57,81% 52,38%
50,78% 31,85%
47,40%

52,08% 56,84%

dinsdag 25 augustus 2020

Weekll Weekl2 Gemiddelde

18 aug
67,19%
54,43%
55,99%
67,19%

50,00%
50,00%

54,43%

55,99%
56,25%
49,48%
49,48%

56,25%
53,39%
50,00%

25 aug

61,98%
61,98%

51,82%
51,82%
53,65%
53,65%
56,51%
56,51%
56,51%
52,86%
55,21%
55,21%

51,82%
52,86%
57,55%
36,98%

60,81%
59,12%
57,68%
57,14%
55,56%
55,27%
54,68%
54,68%
54,22%
54,22%
54,10%
53,52%
53,41%
52,24%
52,16%
51,79%
51,22%
51,10%
51,07%
50,78%
50,76%
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Rang

22
23
23
25
26
27
28
29
29
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

Naam

Jenny Omvlee

PeterS49

Willem van den Berg

HenkHe
AnnelHee

Ingrid Kappe
AnnetSch

Hein van Velzen
Joke van Velzen
Hanny Reneman
HansLind
Marleen Mergler
MariaBrd

Ans Christiaanse
Wil Jutte

Truus Verhaar
Martha Schitz
MiesVer

Marian Reijmers
Peter Kuiper

Marinus Hom

Nelleke van der Lee

Marijke Jansen

Week1l
9 juni

46,30%
50,00%
50,00%

63,43%

54,40%
54,40%
50,46%

63,43%
49,31%
45,37%
45,37%
47,45%
37,04%

37,04%

50,46%

52,08%
52,08%

Week2
16 juni
47,92%
50,52%
50,52%

52,34%

47,92%
47,92%

52,34%

53,13%
53,13%
49,22%
51,56%

51,56%
55,47%
50,78%
42,19%
42,19%

Week3
23 juni
43,66%
54,17%
54,17%

59,55%
59,55%
48,44%

54,08%
54,08%
55,47%
48,78%

48,78%
48,44%

44,88%
44,88%

Week4
30 juni
55,99%
53,91%
53,91%

50,52%
50,26%

45,31%

50,26%

54,43%
54,43%
60,94%

45,31%
41,41%
40,63%

Week5
7 juli

52,08%
50,00%
50,00%

39,58%
52,08%
44,94%
44,94%

39,58%

39,29%

39,29%

49,11%

48,51%

48,51%

Week6
14 juli

49,48%
47,66%
47,66%
52,34%
52,34%
46,88%

41,96%
41,96%

46,88%

53,39%
51,79%
37,80%
47,62%
37,80%
40,77%
44,94%
53,39%

Week?7
21 juli

52,49%
42,22%
42,22%
41,70%
41,70%
49,68%

56,08%
56,08%
55,59%

49,68%

45,17%
45,17%
42,10%
57,00%
45,34%
57,00%
54,54%
54,54%
45,34%

Week8

28 juli
53,65%
48,44%
48,44%

50,00%
62,50%

47,92%
47,92%
53,39%
49,48%
62,50%

48,44%
48,44%
33,59%

50,26%
53,65%
50,26%
52,60%
53,65%

Week9
4 aug

47,40%
53,13%
53,13%
51,82%
51,82%
46,09%

46,88%
46,88%
52,08%

46,09%

42,19%
43,23%

43,23%
41,41%
50,78%
41,41%

Week10
11 aug

48,22%
60,71%
60,71%
55,36%
55,36%

48,22%
45,24%
45,24%
56,84%

51,49%

45,24%
45,24%
51,49%
50,89%

50,89%
41,97%

45,54%
45,54%

Week11
18 aug

53,39%
49,48%
49,48%

51,04%
51,04%
50,00%

39,84%

54,17%
54,17%
39,84%
48,70%

48,70%
47,66%
40,89%
50,26%
50,26%

Week12
25 aug

57,55%
46,88%
46,88%

41,41%

53,13%
53,13%
36,98%

41,41%

52,60%
52,60%
56,51%
51,82%

51,04%
35,68%
45,31%
45,31%

Gemiddelde

50,68%
50,59%
50,59%
50,30%
50,29%
50,24%
50,15%
49,91%
49,91%
49,90%
49,48%
49,41%
49,31%
49,19%
48,96%
48,40%
48,01%
47,74%
47,72%
47,69%
46,90%
46,79%
46,71%
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Rang

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
51
53
54
55

Naam

NelFr

Cock Hazeu

Wil de Gids

Aad van 't Noordende
Henk Wijnen

Leen van Meeteren
Carola Vidor

Hennie Koch
PetravdC

Liesbeth van Hees

Mieke Ham

Week1l
9 juni

35,19%
50,46%
41,44%
41,44%
47,69%
47,69%

35,19%

Week2
16 juni

39,58%

39,58%
50,78%
38,28%
38,28%

Week3
23 juni

40,63%

40,63%
48,64%
56,86%
56,86%
47,01%
47,01%

Week4
30 juni
50,78%
40,63%
50,78%
41,41%
41,15%
41,15%
34,64%
34,64%

Week5
7 juli

42,86%

42,86%
42,86%

49,11%
52,98%
52,98%
42,86%

Week6
14 juli

40,77%
47,62%
44,94%

51,79%
35,71%
35,71%

Week?7
21 juli

44,04%

44,04%

42,10%

40,48%
40,48%

Week8
28 juli

46,35%

46,35%

33,59%

42,71%
42,71%

Week9
4 aug

48,44%

48,44%

42,19%

36,46%
36,46%

Week10
11 aug

49,11%

49,11%

41,97%

Week11
18 aug

47,66%

40,89%

35,68%

45,57%

45,57%
35,68%

Week12
25 aug

51,04%

35,68%

39,06%

39,06%

Gemiddelde

45,22%
45,02%
44,46%
44,46%
44,43%
42,77%
42,58%
42,58%
39,27%
39,06%
35,19%
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